Your Authorized Watlow Distributor Is:
PLCC Control
Consoles
The single-loop control enclosure is built around a Watlow
SERIES SD temperature controller. Standard features for this
unit include full PID control, high and low process alarms and
digital readout of the process temperature. These enclosures
are built with solid state relays for noise-free operation and

• .77 kg (1.7 lbs)
Mate-’n’-Lok® is a registered trademark of AMP Company.
Ordering Information
SERIES PLCC = Control console with single thermocouple
control input, 8A heater control output, contact alarm output
P  L  C  C -                    - 0  0
Input
J = Type J thermocouple
K = Type K thermocouple
Extension Cable Length* (ft)
00 = None
05 = 5 ft
10 = 10 ft (standard length)
15 = 15 ft
25 = 25 ft
Power Options
0 = Standard line cord
G = GFCI line cord
Custom Options
00 = None
AA-ZZ = Consult factory for options
*Includes both heater and thermocouple cables